CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8
76th Revised Page 1
Cancels 75th Revised Page 1
ACCESS SERVICE
CHECK SHEET

Title Pages 1 and 2 and Pages 1 to 17-100, inclusive, of this tariff are effective as of the date shown. Original
and revised pages as named below and Supplement Nos. 1 contain all changes from the original Tariff that
are in effect on the date hereof.

Number of Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Revision Revision
Except as Except as Except as Except as

Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated

Title 1 Original 2-2 Original 2-39.2 Original 3-1 1st

Title 2 1st 2-3 Original 2-39.3 Original 3-2 Original

1 76th * 2-4 Original 2-39.4 Original 3-3 Original

1.01 22nd 2-5 Original 2-39.5 Original 3-4 Original

1.02 3rd 2-6 Original 2-39.6 Original 3-5 Original

1.03 4th 2-7 1st 2-39.7 Original 3-6 Original

1.1 48th * 2-8 Original 2-39.8 Original 3-7 Original

1.2 9th 2-9 Original 2-39.9 Original 3-8 1st

1.3 7th 2-10 Original 2-39.10 Original 3-9 1st

2 Original 2-11 Original 2-33 Original 3-10 Original

3 1st 2-12 1st 2-34 Original 3-11 Original

4 1st 2-13 Original 2-35 Original 3-12 1st

5 1st 2-14 1st 2-36 Original 3-13 1st

6 1st 2-15 Original 2-37 2nd 3-14 1st

7 1st 2-16 1st 2-38 Original 3-15 1st

8 3rd 2-17 Original 2-39 1st 3-16 1st

9 1st 2-18 Original 2-40 1st 3-17 1st

10 2nd 2-18.1 Original 2-41 Original 3-18 1st

11 2nd 2-18.2 Original 2-42 1st 3-19 1st

12 Original 2-18.3 Original 2-43 1st 3-20 1st

13 Original 2-18.4 Original 2-44 Original 3-21 2nd

14 Original 2-18.5 Original 2-45 1st 4-1 3rd

15 4th 2-19 Original 2-46 1st 4-1.1 1st

16 1st 2-20 1st 2-47 Original 4-2 2nd

17 5th 2-21 1st 2-48 Original 4-3 2nd

18 Original 2-22 Original 2-49 Original 4-4 2nd

19 1st 2-23 1st 2-50 Original 4-5 2nd

20 Original 2-24 1st 2-51 1st 4-6 2nd

21 2nd 2-25 2nd 2-52 1st 4-7 3rd

22 4th 2-26 3rd 2-53 Original 4-8 3rd

23 3rd 2-27 3rd 2-54 Original 5-1 1st

24 Original 2-28 4th 2-55 Original 5-2 1st

25 Original 2-28.1 2nd 2-56 1st 5-3 1st

26 4th 2-29 4th 2-57 2nd 5-3.1 1st

27 Original 2-30 2nd 2-58 1st 5-3.2 1st

28 1st 2-31 Original 2-59 Original 5-4 1st

29 1st 2-32 Original 2-60 Original 5-5 Original

30 Original 2-36 2nd 2-61 2nd 5-6 Original

31 1st 2-38 1st 2-62 1st 5-7 Original

11 3rd 2-39 2nd 2-63 Original 5-8 Original

2-1 1st 2-39.1 Original 2-64 2nd 5-9 Original

* New or revised page.
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8
15th Revised Page 17-1
Cancels 14th Revised Page 17-1

ACCESS SERVICE

17. Rates and Charges

17.1 Common Line Access Service, Federal Universal Service Charge, ISDN Line Ports and
DS1 Line Port

17.1.1 End User Access Service

Rate
Per
Month
(A) Subscriber Line Charge (SLC)
CenturyTel of the Midwest- Wisconsin - Platteville
Residence, Single Line Business
- Individual line or trunk, each $6.50
Non Primary Residence, ISDN BRI
- Individual line or trunk, each $6.50
Multi-Line Business, ISDN PRI, Centrex
- Individual line or trunk, each $8.56 (R) (©)
CenturyTel of the Midwest - Kendall
Residence, Single Line Business
- Individual line or trunk, each $6.50
Non Primary Residence, ISDN BRI
- Individual line or trunk, each $6.50
Multi-Line Business, ISDN PRI, Centrex
- Individual line or trunk, each $8.81 (R) (©)
CenturyTel of the Midwest- Wisconsin - Thorp
Residence, Single Line Business
- Individual line or trunk, each $6.50
Non Primary Residence, ISDN BRI
- Individual line or trunk, each $6.50
Multi-Line Business, ISDN PRI, Centrex
- Individual line or trunk, each $9.20
All Other Companies
Residence, Single Line Business
- Individual line or trunk, each $6.50
Non Primary Residence, ISDN BRI
- Individual line or trunk, each $6.50
Multi-Line Business, ISDN PRI, Centrex
- Individual line or trunk, each $9.20
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8
9th Revised Page 17-1.1
Cancels 8th Revised Page 17-1.1

ACCESS SERVICE

17. Rates and Charges

17.1 Common Line Access Service, Federal Universal Service Charge, ISDN Line Ports and
DS1 Line Port

17.1.1 End User Access Service (Cont'd)

(B) Rates for Access Recovery Charge (ARC)

1. The rates for the ARC, where applicable, are provided below:

Monthly Rates (Per Line or Trunk) [1]

Single Line Multi-Line Bus

Residence Business Centrex **

Non-Primary Res * ISDN BRI ISDN PRI
Colorado $ - $2.50 $3.00
Idaho $ - $2.50 (1) $3.00
Minnesota $2.50 $2.50 $4.00 (1)
Montana $0.00 $2.50 $3.00
Nevada $2.50 $2.50 $3.00
Oregon $0.00 $2.50 $3.00
Texas $2.50 $2.50 $3.00
Washington $0.95 (R) $2.50 (1) $3.00
Wisconsin $0.00 $2.50 (1) $3.00
Wyoming $1.55 $2.50 (1) $3.00

2. The Residence and Non-Primary Residence ARC * exchange specific rates
apply to the following exchanges/companies:

Minnesota

Beardsley $ - Clinton $ -
Graceville $ - Humbolt $ 2.45(R)
LaFayette $ - Wilmont $ 2.47 (R)

[1] See exception rates under 17.1.1(B)2 and 17.1.1(B)3.

*  The ARC Charge does not apply to customers purchasing CenturyLink's Pure Broadband Bundle.

**  Centrex customers who have a Dedicated Centrex Common Block are exempt from the ARC.
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

17.

*

ISSUE DATE:
June 16, 2020

Rates and Charges

171

ACCESS SERVICE

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8

5th Revised Page 17-1.1.0
Cancels 4th Revised Page 17-1.1.0

Common Line Access Service, Federal Universal Service Charge, ISDN Line Ports

and DS1 Line Port

17.1.1 End User Access Service (Cont'd)

(B)

Rates for Access Recovery Charge (ARC) (Cont’d)

2.

The Residence and Non-Primary Residence ARC * exchange-

Colorado

Bristol-Granada
Campo

Center

Cheraw
Cheyenne Wells
Dolores

Fowler

Gardner

Holly

LaVeta

Lajara

$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)

Lamar
Manassa
Manzanola
Maybell
Ordway
Rocky Ford
San Luis
Two Buttes
Walden
Walsh
Wiley

Issued Under Transmittal No. 112

100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, Louisiana 71203

Vice President-Public Policy & Compliance

specific rates apply to the following exchanges/companies: (Cont’d)

$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)

The ARC Charge does not apply to customers purchasing CenturyLink's Pure Broadband Bundle.

EFFECTIVE DATE:
July 1, 2020
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE

17. Rates and Charges

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8

2nd Revised Page 17-1.1.1
Cancels 1st Revised Page 17-1.1.1

17.1 Common Line Access Service, Federal Universal Service Charge, ISDN Line Ports

and DS1 Line Port

17.1.1 End User Access Service (Cont'd)

(B) Rates for Access Recovery Charge (ARC) (Cont’d)

2. The Residence and Non-Primary Residence ARC * exchange
specific rates apply to the following exchanges/companies: (Cont’d)

Oregon

Boardman
Burns
DePoe Bay
Durkee
Echo
Fossil
Gleneden Beach
Harney
Heppner
Huntington
lone

Jewell
John Day
Knappa
Lakeview
Lexington
Long Creek

$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)

Maupin
Mitchell
Monument

New Pine Creek $2.50

North Power
Paisley
Paulina

Pilot Rock
Pine Grove
Seneca
Spray
Sweet Home
Tygh Valley
Ukiah
Wamic

$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R) (C)
$0.00 (R)

$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)

(©)

*  The ARC Charge does not apply to customers purchasing CenturyLink's Pure Broadband Bundle.

Issued Under Transmittal No. 112
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

17. Rates and Charges

171

ACCESS SERVICE

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8

2nd Revised Page 17-1.1.2
Cancels 1st Revised Page 17-1.1.2

Common Line Access Service, Federal Universal Service Charge, ISDN Line Ports and

DS1 Line Port

17.1.1 End User Access Service (Cont'd)

Rates for Access Recovery Charge (ARC) (Cont'd)

2. The Residence and Non-Primary Residence ARC * exchange
specific rates apply to the following exchanges/companies: (Cont'd)

Washington

Ames Lake
Arletta
Basin City
Carnation
Cheney
Chewelah
Clearwater
Connell
Cowiche
Creston
Davenport
Elma
Eltopia
Ewu

Fall City
Forks

Fox Island
Gig Harbor
Glenoma
Hunters
Kahlotus
Kettle Falls
Kingston
Lake Quinault
Lakebay
Long Beach

Mathews Corner

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00
$1.40 (R)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

McCleary
Medical Lake
Mesa

Mineral
Montesano
Morton

North Vashon
North Bend
Orting
Packwood
Randle
Reardan
Rimrock

San Juan
Snoqualmie Pass
Snoqualmie Ridge
South Prairie
Spangle
Sprague
Tieton

Twisp

Valley
Vashon
Washtucna
Winthrop

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 (R)
$0.00 (R)

*  The ARC Charge does not apply to customers purchasing CenturyLink's Pure Broadband Bundle.

ISSUE DATE:
June 16, 2020
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8
8th Revised Page 17-1.2
Cancels 7th Revised Page 17-1.2

ACCESS SERVICE
17. Rates and Charges

17.1 Common Line Access Service, Federal Universal Service Charge, ISDN Line Ports and
DS1 Line Port

17.1.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

(B) Rates for Access Recovery Charge (ARC) (Cont'd)

2. The Residence and Non-Primary Residence ARC * exchange
specific rates apply to the following exchanges/companies: (Cont’'d)

Wyoming (Note A)

Big Piney — Zone B $ 0.00
Boulder —Zone B $ 0.00
Daniel — Zone B $ 0.00
Farson $2.05 (1) (C)
Farson — Zone A $0.00
Farson — Zone B $0.00
Pinedale — Zone B $ 0.00
Medicine Bow $2.05 (1) (C)

Note A:
Zone A rates include the area four miles from the center of the base rate area, excluding the base rate
area. Zone B rates are applied to all customers living beyond Zone A.

*  The ARC Charge does not apply to customers purchasing CenturyLink's Pure Broadband Bundle.

Issued Under Transmittal No. 112
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8
2nd Revised Page 17-1.3
Cancels 1st Revised Page 17-1.3

ACCESS SERVICE
17. Rates and Charges

17.1 Common Line Access Service, Federal Universal Service Charge, ISDN Line Ports and
DS1 Line Port

17.1.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

(B) Rates for Access Recovery Charge (ARC) (Cont'd)

2. The Residence and Non-Primary Residence ARC * exchange
specific rates apply to the following exchanges/companies: (Cont’'d)

Wisconsin
CenturyTel of Midwest Wisconsin (©)
Goodman $0.00 (R)
Thorp $0.00 (R)
CenturyTel of Monroe County, LLC
Cashton $0.00 (R)
Cataract $0.00
Ft. McCoy $0.00
Norwalk $0.00
Ontario $0.00
Sparta $0.00 |
Wilton $0.00 (R)
3. The Multi-Line Business, ISDN PRI, Centrex** Individual Line or

trunk, each, ARC * exchange-specific rates apply to the following
exchanges/companies:

CenturyTel of the Midwest - Kendall
All Exchanges  $3.32 (1)

CenturyTel of the Midwest - Platteville
All Exchanges  $3.35 (1) (C)

*  The ARC Charge does not apply to customers purchasing CenturyLink's Pure Broadband Bundle.

**  Centrex customers who have a Dedicated Centrex Common Block are exempt from the ARC.
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8
39th Revised Page 17-2
Cancels 38th Revised Page 17-2

ACCESS SERVICE
17. Rates and Charges

17.1 Common Line Access Service, Federal Universal Service Charge, ISDN Line Ports and
DS1 Line Port (Cont'd)

17.1.2 Federal Universal Service Charge (FUSC)
Regulations concerning the Federal Universal Service Charge are set forth in
Section 3.9 preceding.

Percentage

(A) FUSC Surcharge Factor 26.5% (1)
17.1.3 ISDN Line Ports Monthly Rate

(A) ISDN BRI Line Port
- per arrangement $2.23

(B) ISDN PRI Line Port
- per arrangement $23.51

17.1.4 DS1 Line Port
(A) DS1 Line Port
- per DS1 (1.544 Mbps)

channel service $23.51

17.1.5 Access Ordering

Regulations concerning Access Ordering are set forth in Section 5. preceding.

Special Access Non-
Competitive End

Switched User Channel
Access Termination (EUCT) Tariff
Charge * Charge Reference
(A) Access Order Charge
-Per order $37.50 $75.00 5.4.1
(B) Miscellaneous Service Order Charge
-Per occurrence $25.00 $50.00 5.4.2
(C) Service Date Change Charge *
-Per order, per occurrence $25.00 $50.00 5.4.3
(D) Design Change Charge *
-Per order, per occurrence $25.00 $50.00 5.4.3
Charge
(E) Expedited Order Charge
-Per order, per business day $400.00 5.4.3

* This flat rated charge was calculated based upon a 50/50 split between originating and terminating. The
FCC in their FCC 11-161 ICC Transformation Order in Section 51.907(d)(1) allowed Price Cap Carriers
to use an equal split to divide the charge between originating and terminating elements. When the
terminating portion of the rate is reduced and then combined with the originating portion of the rate, a
single flat rate is generated for billing purposes.
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 8
5th Revised Page 17-23
Cancels 4th Revised Page 17-23

ACCESS SERVICE

17. Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

17.5  Special Access Service (Cont'd)

17.5.8 High Capacity Service

Regulations concerning High Capacity Service are set forth in 7.9 preceding.

Monthly
Rate
(A) Non-Competitive End User
Channel Termination (EUCT)
Per Termination
DS1 (1.544 Mbps) $51.24 (R)
DS3 (44.736 Mbps) $505.80
Per Mile, Over 3 Miles
DS1 N/A
DS3 N/A
(B) Reserved For Future Use
(C) Term Discount [1] Percentage
DS1 and DS3 Service
36 Months 10%
60 Months 20%

[1] Effective May 16, 2019 the High Capacity Optional Rate Plan will be grandfathered until the expiration
date of the current term. Term renewals will not be offered on these plans going forward as of this
effective date. Upon expiration of the current term, rates will revert to month-to-month.
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